Absentees List 15, 3" and 5™ Sem 2021

Absentees 1st Sem 2021:
Subject: [UANTHTC-101] (Anthropology)
S.No. Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No Code Marks
1 Gardenia Koshal 353 113210236 | UANTHTC-101 Ab
2 Sampda Sharma 356 113210239 | UANTHTC-101 Ab
3 ISHA CHAUHAN 359 113210242 | UANTHTC-101 | Ab
4 Yogini Pandit 361 113210244 | UANTHTC-101 | Ab
5 BHUMIKA THAKUR 371 113210254 UANTHTC-101 Ab
6 ADITI SHARMA 376 113210257 UANTHTC-101 Ab
7 SHALINI 2671 111210840 | UANTHTC-101 | Ab
8 SHAMA SULTANA 2679 111210848 | UANTHTC-101 | Ab
Subject: [UBCTC-101] ( Financial Acciounting)
S.No. Applicant Name College Roll No |[Exam Roll No Code Marks
1 Mehak 912 112210067 UBCTC-101 Ab
2 SHRIYA JOSHI 934 112210089 UBCTC-101 Ab
3 POOJA SHARMA 1021 112210172 UBCTC-101 Ab
4 ALISHA ANTHONY 1055 112210206 UBCTC-101 Ab
5 ARCHANA JAMWAL 1110 112210260 UBCTC-101 Ab
6 KRITIKA MEHRA 1116 112210266 UBCTC-101 Ab
Subject: [UBCTC-102] ( Business Organisation & Management)
S.No. Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No Code Marks
1 SHRIYA JOSHI 934 112210089 UBCTC-102 Ab
2 Rishika Abrol 954 112210108 UBCTC-102 Ab
3 POOJA SHARMA 1021 112210172 UBCTC-102 Ab
4 KRITIKA MEHRA 1116 112210266 UBCTC-102 Ab
Subject: [UBHTC-101]
S.No. Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No Code Marks
Abhinayaa Sharma 818 112210017 UBHTC-101 Ab
Smeeksha gupta 836 112210031 UBHTC-101 Ab
BHAVYA CHAWLA 837 112210032 UBHTC-101 Ab
Subject: [UBHTC-102]
S.No. Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No Code Marks
Abhinayaa Sharma 818 112210017 UBHTC-102 Ab
Smeeksha gupta 836 112210031 UBHTC-102 Ab
BHAVYA CHAWLA 837 112210032 UBHTC-102 Ab
Subject: [UBHTGE-105]
S.No. Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No Code Marks
1 Abhinayaa Sharma 818 112210017 UBHTGE-105 Ab
2 Smeeksha gupta 836 112210031 UBHTGE-105 Ab
3 BHAVYA CHAWLA 837 112210032 UBHTGE-105 Ab
Subject: [UBOTC-101] ( Diversity of Microbes and Cryptogams)
S.No. Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No Code Marks

1 SIMRAN 5 113210005 UBOTC-101 Ab



2 Ariama Choudhary 6 113210006 UBOTC-101 Ab
3 MANNU UPPAL 13 113210013 UBOTC-101 Ab
4 Simran langeh 23 113210021 UBOTC-101 Ab
5 Heema Rani 46 113210040 UBOTC-101 Ab
6 SAPNA RAJPUT 50 113210044 UBOTC-101 Ab
7 Sapna Sharma 61 113210054 UBOTC-101 Ab
8 TEJASWANI 86 113210076 UBOTC-101 Ab
9 GURLEEN KOUR 102 113210090 UBOTC-101 Ab
10 Rama Sharma 126 113210113 UBOTC-101 Ab
11 ANANYA RAJPUT 132 113210119 UBOTC-101 Ab
12 MEHAK SEN 149 113210134 UBOTC-101 Ab
13 dimple rani 151 113210136 UBOTC-101 Ab
14 FATIMA NISSA 163 113210147 UBOTC-101 Ab
15 RHYTHM SOTRA 182 113210165 UBOTC-101 Ab
16 ANUSHKA 256 113210180 UBOTC-101 Ab
17 DEEPALI CHAR 304 113210201 UBOTC-101 Ab
18 ROHINI BHARDWAJ 305 113210202 UBOTC-101 Ab
19 MANEESHA DEVI 306 113210203 UBOTC-101 Ab
20 Bipasha Raina 307 113210204 UBOTC-101 Ab
21 Gardenia Koshal 353 113210236 UBOTC-101 Ab
22 Sampda Sharma 356 113210239 UBOTC-101 Ab
23 ISHA CHAUHAN 359 113210242 UBOTC-101 Ab
24 Yogini Pandit 361 113210244 UBOTC-101 Ab
25 ADITI SHARMA 376 113210257 UBOTC-101 Ab
Subject: [UBTTC-101] (Biochemisrty & Metabolism)

S.No. Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No Code Marks
1 ANUSHKA 256 113210180 UBTTC-101 Ab
2 NIKETA CHOPRA 273 113210188 UBTTC-101 Ab

Subject: [UCATC-101] ( Computer Fundamentals)

S.No. Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No Code Marks
1 SHIKHA DEVI 682 113210396 UCATC-101 Ab
Subject: [UCHTC-101] (Atomic Structure, Bonding, Gen Org. Chemistry)

S.No. Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No Code Marks
1 SIMRAN 5 113210005 UCHTC-101 Ab
2 Ariama Choudhary 6 113210006 UCHTC-101 Ab
3 MANNU UPPAL 13 113210013 UCHTC-101 Ab
4 Simran langeh 23 113210021 UCHTC-101 Ab
5 Heema Rani 46 113210040 UCHTC-101 Ab
6 SAPNA RAJPUT 50 113210044 UCHTC-101 Ab
7 Sheetal 79 113210069 UCHTC-101 Ab
8 TEJASWANI 86 113210076 UCHTC-101 Ab
9 GURLEEN KOUR 102 113210090 UCHTC-101 Ab
10 Payal Devi 118 113210106 UCHTC-101 Ab
11 Rama Sharma 126 113210113 UCHTC-101 Ab
12 ANANYA RAJPUT 132 113210119 UCHTC-101 Ab
13 MEHAK SEN 149 113210134 UCHTC-101 Ab
14 dimple Rani 151 113210136 UCHTC-101 Ab
15 FATIMA NISSA 163 113210147 UCHTC-101 Ab
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RHYTHM SOTRA
ANUSHKA
NIKETA CHOPRA
RITIKA

ARUSHI SHARMA
ISHA CHAGDHAL
DIKSHA BALGOTRA
Subject: [UECTC-101] ( Principle of Microeconomic-I)
Applicant Name
SUNAINA WAZIR

JYOTI

SHIKHA SHARMA

TANU VERMA
SUNITA DEVI
APARNA
SIYA BASU
NEHA CHIB
RITIKA SHARMA

182
256
273
403
413
420
438

College Roll No [Exam Roll No

1757
1781
1803
1804
1861
1864
2602
2606
2613

113210165
113210180
113210188
113210272
113210282
113210289
113210304

111210181
111210205
111210220
111210221
111210255
111210258
111210787
111210791
111210798

UCHTC-101
UCHTC-101
UCHTC-101
UCHTC-101
UCHTC-101
UCHTC-101
UCHTC-101

Code
UECTC-101
UECTC-101
UECTC-101
UECTC-101
UECTC-101
UECTC-101
UECTC-101
UECTC-101
UECTC-101

Subject: [UEDTC-101] (Education & Society)

Applicant Name

Mehak Majid
VISHU
Teesha sotra
Urvi Gupta

Applicant Name

Mehak Majid

STANZIN LHADON

Gitaniyah verma
Namrita Rao
Driti Jain
Manvi baloria

GURANCHAL KOUR DUTTA

Asmi Khlyan

STANZIN NORZOM

College Roll No |[Exam Roll No

1696
2036
2193
2212

College Roll No |[Exam Roll No

1696
1883
1885
1895
2119
2131
2245
2247
2261

111210144
111210379
111210479
111210497

111210144
111210274
111210276
111210284
111210425
111210437
111210519
111210521
111210535

Code
UEDTC-101
UEDTC-101
UEDTC-101
UEDTC-101

Subject: [UELTC-101]( An Introduction to Literature)

Code
UELTC-101
UELTC-101
UELTC-101
UELTC-101
UELTC-101
UELTC-101
UELTC-101
UELTC-101
UELTC-101

Subject: [UENTAECC-101] (Comm. English)

Applicant Name

SIMRAN

Ariama Choudhary

Kendra Gupta
MANNU UPPAL
Simran langeh
Heema Rani
SAPNA RAJPUT
TEJASWANI
GURLEEN KOUR
Rama Sharma
ANANYA RAJPUT

College Roll No Exam Roll No

5
6

13
23
46
50
86
102
126
132

113210005
113210006
113210007
113210013
113210021
113210040
113210044
113210076
113210090
113210113
113210119

Code
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101

Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
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MEHAK SEN
dimple rani
FATIMA NISSA
RHYTHM SOTRA
ANUSHKA
NIKETA CHOPRA
DEEPALI CHAR
ROHINI BHARDWAJ
MANEESHA DEVI
Bipasha Raina
Gardenia Koshal
Sampda Sharma
ISHA CHAUHAN
Yogini Pandit
ADITI SHARMA
RITIKA
ARUSHI SHARMA
MUSKAN BHAGAT
DIKSHA BALGOTRA
SIMRAN SLATHIA
SALONI MANHAS
SHIKHA DEVI
Abhinayaa Sharma
Smeeksha gupta
BHAVYA CHAWLA
SHRIYA JOSHI
Ayasha Dass
POOJA SHARMA
GUNGUN
KRITIKA MEHRA
RIYA SHARMA
Zahra Bee Majani
riya gupta
Maneeza tabusam
DIKSHA PABE
Mehak Majid
TANU VERMA
SUNITA DEVI
APARNA
ASMAUL
GULBSHA KHATOON
STANZIN LHADON
Gitaniyah verma
Namrita Rao
RAVEETA DEVI
SHREYA SHARMA
Athiya Manjotra
SAKSHI SHARMA
Archita Gupta

149
151
163
182
256
273
304
305
306
307
353
356
359
361
376
403
413
429
438
451
574
682
818
836
837
934
994
1021
1107
1116
1513
1546
1582
1641
1658
1696
1804
1861
1864
1873
1874
1883
1885
1895
1992
1994
2064
2083
2145

113210134
113210136
113210147
113210165
113210180
113210188
113210201
113210202
113210203
113210204
113210236
113210239
113210242
113210244
113210257
113210272
113210282
113210297
113210304
113210315
113210355
113210396
112210017
112210031
112210032
112210089
112210146
112210172
112210257
112210266
111210013
111210038
111210066
111210113
111210128
111210144
111210221
111210255
111210258
111210267
111210268
111210274
111210276
111210284
111210347
111210349
111210394
111210403
111210444

UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101

Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
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61 Teesha sotra

62 Urvi Gupta

63 |GURANCHAL KOUR DUTTA
64 STANZIN NORZOM

65 NIHARIKA SHARMA

66 PRACHI RAJPUT

67 URVASHI GUPTA

68 VISHAKHA PATIYAL

69 SOHAM PARIHAR

2193
2212
2245
2261
2339
2343
2381
2398
2557

111210479
111210497
111210519
111210535
111210592
111210595
111210621
111210638
111210756

UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101
UENTAECC-101

Subject: [UENTC-101] (Gen. English)

No. Applicant Name
1 SHRIYA JOSHI

2 POOJA SHARMA
3 TANIA

4 RADHIKA SHARMA
5 DEEPIKA PANTH
6 KRITIKA MEHRA
7 RIYA SHARMA

8 ANMOL PARIHAR
9 ANSHU SHARMA
10 Maneeza tabusam
11 DIKSHA PABE
12 Mehak Majid

13 KANAN JAGOTRA
14 ishika jamwal
15 TANU VERMA
16 SUNITA DEVI
17 APARNA

18 STANZIN LHADON
19 Gitaniyah verma
20 Namrita Rao
21 RUCHI SHARMA
22 RAVEETA DEVI
23 SHREYA SHARMA
24 Vanshika Yadav
25 Athiya Manjotra
26 SAKSHI SHARMA
27 EVA SIDHU

28 Manvi baloria
29 Mohseena Ahad
30 Teesha sotra
31 Urvi Gupta

32 |GURANCHAL KOUR DUTTA
33 STANZIN NORZOM
34 Nitasha Balworia
35 NIHARIKA SHARMA
36 PRACHI RAJPUT
37 Shruti

38 Archana langeh

College Roll No |[Exam Roll No

934
1021
1047
1066
1074
1116
1513
1543
1565
1641
1658
1696
1778
1782
1804
1861
1864
1883
1885
1895
1976
1992
1994
2027
2064
2083
2117
2131
2171
2193
2212
2245
2261
2320
2339
2343
2347
2348

112210089
112210172
112210198
112210217
112210224
112210266
111210013
111210035
111210050
111210113
111210128
111210144
111210202
111210206
111210221
111210255
111210258
111210274
111210276
111210284
111210340
111210347
111210349
111210371
111210394
111210403
111210423
111210437
111210469
111210479
111210497
111210519
111210535
111210584
111210592
111210595
111210598
111210599

Code
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101

Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
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SIMRAN SHARMA
NANDANI MAJOTRA
SOHAM PARIHAR
SONIA

2407
2422
2557
2599

111210647
111210649
111210756
111210784

UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101
UENTC-101

Subject: [UESTAECC-101] ( Env. Studies)

Applicant Name
SIMRAN
Ariama Choudhary
FOUZIYA CHOUDHARY
MANNU UPPAL
Simran langeh
Heema Rani
SAPNA RAJPUT
ANSHU MANHAS
Sheetal
TEJASWANI
SAIMA AKTHER
SONALI PANDITA
Ujwal Langeh
GURLEEN KOUR
RIYA SHARMA
ANU DEVI
Rama Sharma
ANANYA RAJPUT
MEHAK SEN
dimple rani
FATIMA NISSA
DISKET ANGMO
Seema Naz
RHYTHM SOTRA
Taniya Sharma
ANUSHKA
NIKETA CHOPRA
DEEPALI CHAR
ROHINI BHARDWAJ
Bipasha Raina
Gardenia Koshal
Sampda Sharma
ISHA CHAUHAN
Yogini Pandit
ADITI SHARMA
Rashi thakur
RITIKA
ARUSHI SHARMA
KIRTI PAL
DIKSHA BALGOTRA
SIMRAN SLATHIA
SALONI MANHAS
Sharuti Rakwal

5

11
13
23
46
50
71
79
86
90
100
101
102
103
104
126
132
149
151
163
164
167
182
184
256
273
304
305
307
353
356
359
361
376
385
403
413
419
438
451
574
653

College Roll No Exam Roll No

113210005
113210006
113210011
113210013
113210021
113210040
113210044
113210062
113210069
113210076
113210080
113210088
113210089
113210090
113210091
113210092
113210113
113210119
113210134
113210136
113210147
113210148
113210150
113210165
113210167
113210180
113210188
113210201
113210202
113210204
113210236
113210239
113210242
113210244
113210257
113210265
113210272
113210282
113210288
113210304
113210315
113210355
113210381

Code
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101

Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Khushi
SHIKHA DEVI
Samreen Alvi

Abhinayaa Sharma
SUKRITI KOHLI
Smeeksha gupta
BHAVYA CHAWLA
SHRIYA JOSHI
GURNEET KOUR
Ayasha Dass
GUNEET KOUR
POOJA SHARMA
GOPIKA MEHRA
BHARTI SHARMA
RIYA DOGRA
SHEETAL KUMARI
KRITIKA MEHRA
megha sharma
RIYA SHARMA
SHOBA RANI
Zahra Bee Majani
SIMRATI
AARZOO
JENICE SOTRA
Maneeza tabusam
NEHARIKA SHARMA
DIKSHA PABE
Mehak Majid
SHABNAM AKHTER
Madhu Bala
SAPNA CHIB
TANU VERMA
KOMAL DEVI
SUNITA DEVI
APARNA
ASMAUL
STANZIN LHADON
Gitaniyah verma
Namrita Rao

Rakhi

RAVEETA DEVI
SHREYA SHARMA
Shakshi kaith
PRIYANKA
Athiya Manjotra
SAKSHI SHARMA
Khushi Rajwal
EVA SIDHU
DEEKSHA KUMARI

679
682
684
818
834
836
837
934
947
994
1004
1021
1028
1045
1062
1104
1116
1512
1513
1521
1546
1602
1606
1623
1641
1650
1658
1696
1768
1776
1785
1804
1816
1861
1864
1873
1883
1885
1895
1943
1992
1994
2037
2040
2064
2083
2096
2117
2128

113210393
113210396
113210384
112210017
112210030
112210031
112210032
112210089
112210101
112210146
112210155
112210172
112210179
112210196
112210213
112210254
112210266
111210012
111210013
111210021
111210038
111210084
111210088
111210095
111210113
111210880
111210128
111210144
111210192
111210200
111210209
111210221
111210232
111210255
111210258
111210267
111210274
111210276
111210284
111210320
111210347
111210349
111210380
111210383
111210394
111210403
111210416
111210423
111210434

UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101

Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

TANU SHARMA
Nazia Akhtar
NEHA CHIB
Teesha sotra
Urvi Gupta

GURANCHAL KOUR DUTTA

PREETMA KUMARI
STANZIN NORZOM
NIHARIKA SHARMA
PRACHI RAJPUT
Archana langeh
SHIKHA
PRAKSHI RATHORE
VISHAKHA PATIYAL
SHIVANI MANHAS
SHIVANI SHARMA
SHAGUN KUNDAL
SHAFIQA AKHTAR
AAFREEN
NISHA
KAJAL DEVI
RIYA VERMA
Chanda Rani
SOHAM PARIHAR
MUSKAN MANHAS
SAIMAH ALI
Yashasvi Sharma
RITIKA SHARMA
MANISHA SHARMA
Priti Devi
GUNGUN
POOJA DEVI

2164
2172
2174
2193
2212
2245
2253
2261
2339
2343
2348
2390
2393
2398
2455
2458
2470
2472
2478
2513
2517
2520
2526
2557
2559
2576
2597
2613
2628
2702
2707
2717

111210462
111210470
111210472
111210479
111210497
111210519
111210527
111210535
111210592
111210595
111210599
111210630
111210633
111210638
111210672
111210675
111210687
111210689
111210695
111210717
111210721
111210724
111210730
111210756
111210758
111210774
111210782
111210798
111210806
111210863
111210868
111210878

UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101
UESTAECC-101

Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

Subject: [UETTC-101] ( Electronics- Circuit & Network Analysis)

S.No.

1
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0.

Applicant Name

TOIBA FATIMA MALIK
Subject: [UFETC-101] (Eng. Language Skill & Phonotic-1)

Applicant Name
tanvi chib

GURANCHAL KOUR DUTTA

Asmi Khlyan
STANZIN NORZOM

College Roll No |[Exam Roll No

654

College Roll No Exam Roll No

1509
2245
2247
2261

113210382

111210009
111210519
111210521
111210535

Code
UETTC-101

Code
UFETC-101
UFETC-101
UFETC-101
UFETC-101

Subject: [UGGTC-101] (Physical Geography)

Applicant Name
DEEPALI CHAR
ROHINI BHARDWAJ]
MANEESHA DEVI
Bipasha Raina
SALONI MANHAS

College Roll No Exam Roll No

304
305
306
307
574

113210201
113210202
113210203
113210204
113210355

Code
UGGTC-101
UGGTC-101
UGGTC-101
UGGTC-101
UGGTC-101

Marks
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
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TANISHA LORIA 596 113210375 UGGTC-101 Ab

SOHAM PARIHAR 2557 111210756 UGGTC-101 Ab
Subject: [UHITAECC-101] ( Communication Hindi )
Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No Code Marks
Rakhi 1943 111210320 |UHITAECC-101 Ab
NEHA CHIB 2174 111210472 |UHITAECC-101 | Ab
ANANDITA JAMWAL 2592 111210777 |UHITAECC-101| Ab
RITIKA SHARMA 2613 111210798 |UHITAECC-101 Ab
Subject: [UHITC-101] ( Kavya Avam Alochna Sidhant)
Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No Code Marks
SHIVANI DEVI 1678 111210136 UHITC-101 Ab
Rakhi 1943 111210320 UHITC-101 Ab
RITIKA SHARMA 2613 111210798 UHITC-101 Ab
Subject: [UHSTC-101] ( Introduction to Home Science)
Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No Code Marks
RADHIKA 2392 111210632 UHSTC-101 Ab
SUFIYA KHAN 2423 111210650 UHSTC-101 Ab
Subject: [UHTTC-101] ( The History of India......)
Applicant Name College Roll No [Exam Roll No Code Marks
zoha igbal 1626 111210098 UHTTC-101 Ab
Maneeza tabusam 1641 111210113 UHTTC-101 Ab
DIKSHA PABE 1658 111210128 UHTTC-101 Ab
MONIKA BHAGAT 1739 111210174 UHTTC-101 Ab
Subject: [UMATC-101] ( Diff. Calculus)
Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No Code Marks
ARUSHI SHARMA 413 113210282 UMATC-101 Ab
DIKSHA BALGOTRA 438 113210304 UMATC-101 Ab
SALONI MANHAS 574 113210355 UMATC-101 Ab
SHIKHA DEVI 682 113210396 UMATC-101 Ab
SUNITA DEVI 1861 111210255 UMATC-101 Ab
APARNA 1864 111210258 UMATC-101 Ab
Subject: [UMUTC-101] ( Music)
Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No Code Marks
Athiya Manjotra 2064 111210394 UMUTC-101 Ab
Subject: [UPHTC-101] ( Mechanic Oscillation & Theory ....)
Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No Code Marks
RITIKA 403 113210272 UPHTC-101 Ab
ARUSHI SHARMA 413 113210282 UPHTC-101 Ab
DIKSHA BALGOTRA 438 113210304 UPHTC-101 Ab
SALONI MANHAS 574 113210355 UPHTC-101 Ab
SHIKHA DEVI 682 113210396 UPHTC-101 Ab
Subject: [UPLTC-101] (Intro. To Philosophy)
Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No Code Marks
RAVEETA DEVI 1992 111210347 UPLTC-101 Ab
SHREYA SHARMA 1994 111210349 UPLTC-101 Ab
SAKSHI SHARMA 2083 111210403 UPLTC-101 Ab
TAHIRA BIBI 2456 111210673 UPLTC-101 Ab
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MANISHA DEVI 2519 111210723 UPLTC-101
Subject: [UPSTC-101] ( Intro. To Political Theory)
Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No Code
Maimoona khalid 1535 111210027 UPSTC-101
STANZIN LHADON 1883 111210274 UPSTC-101
Gitaniyah verma 1885 111210276 UPSTC-101
Namrita Rao 1895 111210284 UPSTC-101
Rakhi 1943 111210320 UPSTC-101
RAVEETA DEVI 1992 111210347 UPSTC-101
SHREYA SHARMA 1994 111210349 UPSTC-101
NIHARIKA SHARMA 2339 111210592 UPSTC-101
PRACHI RAJPUT 2343 111210595 UPSTC-101
SOHAM PARIHAR 2557 111210756 UPSTC-101
Subject: [UPSYTC-101] (Foundation of Psychology)
Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No Code
SAKSHI SHARMA 2083 111210403 UPSYTC-101
Manvi baloria 2131 111210437 UPSYTC-101
Teesha sotra 2193 111210479 UPSYTC-101
Urvi Gupta 2212 111210497 UPSYTC-101
NIHARIKA SHARMA 2339 111210592 UPSYTC-101
PRACHI RAJPUT 2343 111210595 UPSYTC-101
Subject: [USATC-101] (Sanskrit Poetry)
Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No Code
TANUJA KUMARI 1671 111210129 USATC-101
Athiya Manjotra 2064 111210394 USATC-101
Subject: [USOTC-101] ( Intro. To Sociology)
Applicant Name College Roll No |[Exam Roll No Code
Maneeza tabusam 1641 111210113 USOTC-101
DIKSHA PABE 1658 111210128 USOTC-101
VANDANA KUMARI 1672 111210130 USOTC-101
TANU VERMA 1804 111210221 USOTC-101
PRITTY KUMARI 1918 111210296 USOTC-101
Rakhi 1943 111210320 USOTC-101
SUFIYA KHAN 2423 111210650 USOTC-101

Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

Subject: [USTTC-101] (Descriptive Statistics & Probability)

S.No.

Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No Code
muskan sharma 704 113210401 USTTC-101
RITIKA SHARMA 2613 111210798 USTTC-101

Subject: [UURTAECC-101] ( Comm. Urdu)

Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No Code

SAVINA BANO 1733 111210169 |UURTAECC-101
MASSRAT NAZ 1951 111210328 |UURTAECC-101
ARIS WANI 2453 111210670 |UURTAECC-101
SHAFIQA AKHTAR 2472 111210689 |UURTAECC-101
Subject: [UZOTC-101] ( Animal Diversity)
Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No Code
SIMRAN 5 113210005 UzOTC-101
Ariama Choudhary 6 113210006 UzOoTC-101

Marks
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab



MANNU UPPAL
Simran langeh
Heema Rani
SAPNA RAJPUT
VIDHUSHI JAMWAL
TEJASWANI
GURLEEN KOUR
Rama Sharma
ANANYA RAJPUT
MEHAK SEN
dimple rani
FATIMA NISSA
RHYTHM SOTRA
NIKETA CHOPRA
DEEPALI CHAR
ROHINI BHARDWAJ
MANEESHA DEVI
Bipasha Raina
Gardenia Koshal
Sampda Sharma
ISHA CHAUHAN
Yogini Pandit
ADITI SHARMA

13
23
46
50
72
86
102
126
132
149
151
163
182
273
304
305
306
307
353
356
359
361
376

113210013
113210021
113210040
113210044
113210063
113210076
113210090
113210113
113210119
113210134
113210136
113210147
113210165
113210188
113210201
113210202
113210203
113210204
113210236
113210239
113210242
113210244
113210257

UZOTC-101
UZOTC-101
UZOTC-101
UZOTC-101
UZOTC-101
UZOTC-101
UZOTC-101
UZOTC-101
UZOTC-101
UZOTC-101
UZOTC-101
UZOTC-101
UZOTC-101
UZOTC-101
UZOTC-101
UZOTC-101
UZOTC-101
UZOTC-101
UZOTC-101
UZOTC-101
UZOTC-101
UZOTC-101
UZOTC-101

Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
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Subject: [UBCTC-301] ( Fundamental of Business Communication)

Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No Code
JHANVI 1153 312210141 UBCTC-301
MONIKA KUMARI 1195 312210183 UBCTC-301
ASMI DEWAN 1295 312210283 UBCTC-301
Monika Langeh 1308 312210296 UBCTC-301
Sonia Sharma 1363 312210351 UBCTC-301

Subject: [UBCTC-302] ( Corporate accounting)

Applicant Name College Roll No | Exam Roll No Code
MEETU 1105 312210093 UBCTC-302
Monika Langeh 1308 312210296 UBCTC-302

Subject: [UBCTC-303] ( Indian Contract Act)

Applicant Name College Roll No | Exam Roll No Code
JHANVI 1153 312210141 UBCTC-303
aashima kapoor 1199 312210187 UBCTC-303
KAJAL DEVI 1236 312210224 UBCTC-303
Monika Langeh 1308 312210296 UBCTC-303

Subject: [UBCTS-301/7] ( Enterpreneurship for small business

Applicant Name College Roll No  Exam Roll No Code

Monika Langeh 1308 312210296 UBCTS-301
Subject: [UBOTC-301] (Botany)

Applicant Name College Roll No | Exam Roll No Code
SHAZEENA SHAKEEL 7 313210007 UBOTC-301
AARTI SAHU 20 313210020 UBOTC-301
NEHARIKA BALORIA 105 313210105 UBOTC-301
NEHA MANHAS 118 313210118 UBOTC-301
YASMEEN MUHTHAR 138 313210138 UBOTC-301
Padma Angmo 208 313210207 UBOTC-301
Subject: [UBTTS-301] ( Environmental Biotechnology- Skill)

Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No Code
SHEETAL 1532 311210032 UBTTS-301
DEEKSHA BHAU 1888 311210345 UBTTS-301
SAMREEN CHOUDHARY 1925 311210378 UBTTS-301
SNEHA BHAGAT 1976 311210418 UBTTS-301
SONAKSHI THAKUR 2672 311211020 UBTTS-301
MUFUZA 2802 311211129 UBTTS-301

Subject: [UCHTC-301] ( Chemistry)

Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No Code
Sukriti Dalpatia 46 313210046 UCHTC-301
METALI 62 313210062 UCHTC-301
MEHTAB ROSHAN 63 313210063 UCHTC-301

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
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SONAM ZANGMO 73 313210073 UCHTC-301
Amisha Sharma 248 313210245 UCHTC-301
PAVNEET KOUR 269 313210266 UCHTC-301
Subject: [UCHTS-301] ( Fuel Chemistry)

Applicant Name College Roll No | Exam Roll No Code

Mansi Sharma 139 313210139 UCHTS-301
Subject: [UECTC-301] ( Economics)

Applicant Name College Roll No | Exam Roll No Code
SNEHA BHAGAT 1976 311210418 UECTC-301
SIKSHA SHARMA 2046 311210465 UECTC-301
Tania bhagat 2935 311211221 UECTC-301

Subject: [UECTS-301] ( Current Economic Issue of India- Skill)

Applicant Name College Roll No | Exam Roll No Code

NAVNEET KOUR 2732 311211071 UECTS-301
Subject: [UEDTC-301] ( Education in modern India)

Applicant Name College Roll No | Exam Roll No Code
SAMREEN CHOUDHARY 1925 311210378 UEDTC-301
SNEHA BHAGAT 1976 311210418 UEDTC-301
RUHI SHARMA 1977 311210419 UEDTC-301
ADITI CHOPRA 2480 311210840 UEDTC-301
Radha 2548 311210896 UEDTC-301
ANJALI DEVI 2558 311210906 UEDTC-301
SHAKSHI DEVI 2592 311210940 UEDTC-301
Siya Bhagat 2623 311210971 UEDTC-301
NAZRANA KOSAR 2628 311210976 UEDTC-301
NAVNEET KOUR 2732 311211071 UEDTC-301
SONIA BHAGAT 2826 311211152 UEDTC-301

Subject: [UEDTS-301] (Guidance & Counseling-Skill)

Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No Code
SUMALI 1801 311210277 UEDTS-301
KAJAL JAMWAL 2411 311210773 UEDTS-301
KAJAL DEVI 2662 311211010 UEDTS-301

Subject: [UELTC-301] ( Eng. Lit.- )

Applicant Name College Roll No  Exam Roll No Code

Manya Kohli 2371 311210736 UELTC-301
Subject: [UENTAECC-301] (Comm. English)
Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No Code

Saima kosser
MANSI VERMA
TANU CHIB
REEMSHA DEONIA
Rupali Samyal
SEEMA DEVI SHAN

66
86
95
107
134
173

313210066
313210086
313210095
313210107
313210134
313210173

UENTAECC-301
UENTAECC-301
UENTAECC-301
UENTAECC-301
UENTAECC-301
UENTAECC-301

Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
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AMEERA KOUSAR
DIKSHA LAKHOTRA
Arti Devi

Subject: [UENTC-301] G. English
College Roll No | Exam Roll No

Applicant Name
RUDRA GANDOTRA
RIYA KUMARI
ARIYADEEP KAUR
Amar Jyot
Asia Begum
Neha rajput
SAMREEN CHOUDHARY
Vanshita Jamwal
Manya Kohli
VARSHA BHAGAT
Siya Bhagat
NAVNEET KOUR
SADHVI BHAT

223
401
582

1525
1531
1599
1635
1734
1873
1925
2057
2371
2586
2623
2732
2896

313210222
313210309
313210425

311210025
311210031
311210092
311210128
311210219
311210330
311210378
311210476
311210736
311210934
311210971
311211071
311211200

UENTAECC-301
UENTAECC-301
UENTAECC-301

Code
UENTC-301
UENTC-301
UENTC-301
UENTC-301
UENTC-301
UENTC-301
UENTC-301
UENTC-301
UENTC-301
UENTC-301
UENTC-301
UENTC-301
UENTC-301

Subject: [UESTS-302/1] ( Solid Waste Management)

Applicant Name
DEEPTI KATYAL
Farrah Nayaz
KANIKA SHARMA
SHIVANI DEVI
KANIZ KHATOON
SONIKA DEVI
KHUSHI
SHEIKH ALISHA AKRAM
ARTI SHARMA
Kavita Sharma
SINOMICA RAINA
SHAGUN JAMWAL
Arti Devi
Aira tabasum
KASHISH KASHYAP
UMAIYA KHAN
POOJA BHAGAT
SAMRITI LAKHOTRA
VISHALI SHARMA
PREETI LAKHOTRA
priya devi
SHANIYA
Ritika Sharma

College Roll No Exam Roll No

257
267
410
455
457
475
504
511
516
517
551
554
582
1514
1646
1777
1785
1859
1861
1862
1868
1892
1917

313210254
313210264
313210318
313210363
313210365
313210383
313210387
313210394
313210399
313210400
313210406
313210409
313210425
311210014
311210139
311210253
311210261
311210316
311210318
311210319
311210325
311210349
311210370

Code
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302

Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

S.No.

S.No.

S.No.

S.No.

TANNU CHAUHAN
Shivali Bhagat
NEHA KUMARI
palak sharma

GURPREET KOUR

SARISH CHOWDHARY
SONIKA DEVI
Izna Farooq Qurashi
RAMNEET KOUR
MUSKAN GUPTA
RADHIKA JAMWAL
REETIKA SANMOTRA
MONIKA RANI
ANJALI SANGRAL
SONAM
Palvi choudhary
Bhumika
PRIYA VERMA
MANSI SHARMA

NANDITA DOGRA
ANJALI VERMA
AVNEET KOUR
Pallvi Kumari

NAZRANA KOSAR

TANIYA SHARMA

PARAMIEET KOUR
Janvi Magotra
Vaishali thakur
Reshma kumari

PALVI DEVI

1921
1928
1935
1958
1961
1971
1972
2183
2197
2213
2258
2275
2292
2297
2302
2352
2399
2482
2488
2492
2534
2577
2608
2628
2631
2632
2722
2755
2772
2895

311210374
311210381
311210388
311210400
311210403
311210413
311210414
311210573
311210587
311210603
311210648
311210665
311210676
311210681
311210686
311210721
311210761
311210842
311210848
311210852
311210882
311210925
311210956
311210976
311210979
311210980
311211064
311211093
311211100
311211199

UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302
UESTS-302

Subject: [UHITC-301] Gen. Hindi ( Gadhya Vidhayein)

Applicant Name
SHAKSHI DEVI

2592

College Roll No  Exam Roll No

311210940

Code
UHITC-301

Subject: [UHITS-311] Bhasha Shikshan ( Hindi Skill)

Applicant Name
Radha

Subject: [UHSTC-301] ( Home Science)

Applicant Name
NAVNEET KOUR

Subject: [UHSTS-301] Home Sc. Skill

Applicant Name
NISHU PANJOR
DEEPALI SHARMA

2548

2732

2126
2797

College Roll No Exam Roll No

311210896

College Roll No  Exam Roll No

311211071

College Roll No Exam Roll No

311210525
311211124

Code
UHITS-311

Code

UHSTC-301

Code

UHSTS-301
UHSTS-301

Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab

Marks
Ab

Marks
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab



Subject: [UHTTC-301] (History- Indian National Movement)

S.No. Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No Code Marks
1 Amar Jyot 1635 311210128 UHTTC-301 Ab
2 Tsering lhamo 1645 311210138 UHTTC-301 Ab
3 GULSHAN BIBY 1666 311210159 UHTTC-301 Ab
4 SAMREEN CHOUDHARY 1925 311210378 UHTTC-301 Ab
Subject: [UPHTC-301] ( Physics)
S.No. Applicant Name College Roll No | Exam Roll No Code Marks
1 PRIYA 417 313210325 UPHTC-301 Ab
Subject: [UPLTC-301] (Philosophy- Ethics)
S.No. Applicant Name College Roll No  Exam Roll No Code Marks
1 SONIA SHARMA 1755 311210240 UPLTC-301 Ab
2 PAYAL DEVI 2350 311210719 UPLTC-301 Ab
3 Ritvi sharma 2808 311211135 UPLTC-301 Ab
4 SONIA BHAGAT 2826 311211152 UPLTC-301 Ab
5 VISHALI LANGEH 2849 311211175 UPLTC-301 Ab
Subject: [UPSTC-301] ( Pol. Sc - Comparative Govt. & Politics)
S.No. Applicant Name College Roll No | Exam Roll No Code Marks
1 Pooja Sharma 1555 311210048 UPSTC-301 Ab
2 Amar Jyot 1635 311210128 UPSTC-301 Ab
3 Riffat Jaan 1671 311210164 UPSTC-301 Ab
4 TANUSHIKA BALORIA 2574 311210922 UPSTC-301 Ab
5 Siya Bhagat 2623 311210971 UPSTC-301 Ab
6 NAZRANA KOSAR 2628 311210976 UPSTC-301 Ab
Subject: [UPSYTC-301] (Abnormal Psychology)
S.No. Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No Code Marks
1 Manya Kohli 2371 311210736 UPSYTC-301 Ab
2 SWEETY 2383 311210745 UPSYTC-301 Ab
3 Sonia Sharma 2422 311210784 UPSYTC-301 Ab
4 TANIYA DALOTRA 2462 311210822 UPSYTC-301 Ab
Subject: [UPSYTS-301] Psychology Skill- Developing Emotional Competance)
S.No. Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No Code Marks
1 SONIA BHAGAT 2826 311211152 UPSYTS-301 Ab
Subject: [USATS-301] Sanskrit Skill- Indian Theatre)
S.No. Applicant Name College Roll No  Exam Roll No Code Marks
1 DIKSHA SHARMA 2921 311211218 USATS-301 Ab
Subject: [USOTC-301] Sociology- Foundation of Sociological thoughts
S.No. Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No Code Marks
1 LALIMA KUMARI YADAV 1509 311210009 USOTC-301 Ab
2 Deepika Devi 1729 311210214 USOTC-301 Ab
3 RASHU DEVI 2172 311210562 USOTC-301 Ab
4 SWEETY 2383 311210745 USOTC-301 Ab

Subject: [USOTS-301] Sociology Skill- Gender Sensitization
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Applicant Name
IRTIFA KOSSER
MANVI KOHLI
MONIKA KUMARI
SURBHI SHARMA

Applicant Name
NAZRANA KOSAR

Applicant Name

YASMEEN AKHTER

HIMANI JAMWAL

College Roll No Exam Roll No

2246
2279
2452
2507

311210636
311211227
311210812
311210867

Subject: [UURTC-301] Urdu
College Roll No | Exam Roll No

2628

311210976

Subject: [UURTS-311] Urdu Skill

College Roll No | Exam Roll No

1936
2353

311210389
311210722

Code
USOTS-301
USOTS-301
USOTS-301
USOTS-301

Code
UURTC-301

Code
UURTS-311
UURTS-311

Subject: [UZOTC-301] Physiology & Boichemistry

Applicant Name
TANU CHIB
Isha Bhagat

Haseena Akhter

Applicant Name
Amisha Sharma
SONIA KUMARI

College Roll No | Exam Roll No

95
188
250

313210095
313210187
313210247

Subject: [UZOTS-309] Apiculture

College Roll No Exam Roll No

248
2323

313210245
311210701

Code
UZOTC-301
UzZOTC-301
UZOTC-301

Code
UZOTS-309
UZOTS-309

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
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Absentees 5th Sem 2021

Applicant Name
AMISHA SHARMA
Subject: [UBCTDSE-505] B.Com DSE

Applicant Name College Roll No | Exam Roll No
BHARTI BHANDARI

PALLVI SHARMA

ANURADHA BHAGAT
Subject: [UBCTDSE-508] B.Com DSE

Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No

Sakshi chib
RIYA MEHRA

PALLVI SHARMA
ANURADHA BHAGAT
RAINI PAWAR

Subject: [UBCTGE-511] B.Com Generic

Applicant Name College Roll No | Exam Roll No

Isha sharma

TANIYA DOGRA
HIMAKSHI GUPTA

RIYA MEHRA
KOMAL

MOKSHI SHARMA
SHAWANI DEVI
NANDITA JAMWAL
PALLVI SHARMA
ANURADHA BHAGAT

ASHIA

RAJINI PAWAR

Applicant Name

JASPRIT
Varsha Raina

namandeep kour wazir
ANURADHA BHAGAT

Subject: [UBOTDSE-501] Botany

Applicant Name College Roll No | Exam Roll No

Preety Bholey

Tania sharma

Applicant Name

672

1217
1358
1360

1121
1195
1358
1360
1363

1041
1048
1092
1195
1235
1253
1305
1345
1358
1360
1362
1363

1011
1045
1200
1360

50
197

Subject: [UBCATS-502] Skill BCA
College Roll No Exam Roll No

514210022

512210217
512210358
512210360

512210121
512210195
512210358
512210360
512210363

512210041
512210048
512210092
512210195
512210235
512210253
512210305
512210345
512210358
512210360
512210362
512210363

Subject: [UBCTS-501] Skill B.Com
College Roll No  Exam Roll No

512210011
512210045
512210200
512210360

513210050
513210197

Subject: [UCHTDSE-501] Chemistry
College Roll No | Exam Roll No

Code
UBCATS-502

Code
UBCTDSE-505
UBCTDSE-505
UBCTDSE-505

Code
UBCTDSE-508
UBCTDSE-508
UBCTDSE-508
UBCTDSE-508
UBCTDSE-508

Code
UBCTGE-511
UBCTGE-511
UBCTGE-511
UBCTGE-511
UBCTGE-511
UBCTGE-511
UBCTGE-511
UBCTGE-511
UBCTGE-511
UBCTGE-511
UBCTGE-511
UBCTGE-511

Code
UBCTS-501
UBCTS-501
UBCTS-501
UBCTS-501

Code
UBOTDSE-501

UBOTDSE-501

Code

Marks
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab

Ab

Marks
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AZRA SHABIR MATTOO
NEHA
MONIKA SHARMA
AFREEN JAVED
AABDHA MUBEEN
MAHREEN YAQOOB
SAYMA BANO
SHIVALI
MANPREET KOUR

12

33

83
124
140
171
201
252
448

513210012
513210033
513210083
513210124
513210140
513210171
513210201
513210252
513210341

UCHTDSE-501
UCHTDSE-501
UCHTDSE-501
UCHTDSE-501
UCHTDSE-501
UCHTDSE-501
UCHTDSE-501
UCHTDSE-501
UCHTDSE-501

Subject: [UECTDSE-501] Economics DSE

Applicant Name
SAVITRI
VISHALI CHOUDHARY
Summiya Akhter
Tsering Choszom
SUMAN SHARMA

1872
1873
1920
1983
2910

College Roll No | Exam Roll No

511210327
511210328
511210375
511210418
511211145

Code
UECTDSE-501
UECTDSE-501
UECTDSE-501
UECTDSE-501
UECTDSE-501

Subject: [UECTGE-501] Economics- Generic

Applicant Name
SHALLU DEVI

Subject: [UECTS-501] Economics- Skill

Applicant Name
DECHEN CHOSKITH

1553

1594

College Roll No | Exam Roll No

511210045

College Roll No | Exam Roll No

511210086

Code
UECTGE-501

Code
UECTS-501

Subject: [UEDTDSE-501] Education DSE

Applicant Name
Sonam angmo
SAVITRI
MONIKA DEVI
Summiya Akhter
VISHALI KUMARI
NUDRAT JAAN
ALIA BIBI
EKTA SHARMA

1842
1872
1917
1920
2416
2540
2696
2851

College Roll No | Exam Roll No

511210307
511210327
511210372
511210375
511210754
511210878
511210994
511211086

Code
UEDTDSE-501
UEDTDSE-501
UEDTDSE-501
UEDTDSE-501
UEDTDSE-501
UEDTDSE-501
UEDTDSE-501
UEDTDSE-501

Subject: [UEDTGE-501] Education -Generic

Applicant Name
MONIKA THAPA
Vaishali rani
Ankita Sagotra

Subject: [UELTDSE-501] Eng. Lit.
College Roll No Exam Roll No

Applicant Name
TARANPREET KOUR

1635
1673
1738

2042

College Roll No  Exam Roll No

511210120
511210157
511210220

511210462

Code
UEDTGE-501
UEDTGE-501
UEDTGE-501

Code
UELTDSE-501

Subject: [UENTAECC-501] Comm. English

Applicant Name
RAFINA AKHTER

1064

College Roll No | Exam Roll No

512210064

Code

UENTAECC-501

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab

Marks
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab

Marks
Ab
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RACHNA VERMA
DIWANSHI SHASHRI
RIYA MEHRA
PALLVI SHARMA
ANURADHA BHAGAT
RAINI PAWAR

Subject: [UENTDSE-501] English
College Roll No Exam Roll No

Applicant Name
TANIA
SHALLU DEVI
Snober Bashir
NISHA RAJPUT
MONIKA THAPA
VERSHA DEVI
DAMINI RANA
Ankita Sagotra
RIZWANA
SANIYA
MANU PRIYA
Sonia Khajuria
RUPALI MANHAS
ARTI DEVI
Summiya Akhter
MUSKAN THAPPA
RABIYA SIDDIQUE
PRIYA DEVI
ANURADHA DEVI
KAVITA SHARMA
NUDRAT JAAN
ALIA BIBI
MADHU BALA
ISHA DEVI
EKTA SHARMA
SUMAN SHARMA

1107
1110
1195
1358
1360
1363

1531
1553
1574
1627
1635
1646
1707
1738
1743
1754
1755
1802
1883
1908
1920
1981
2146
2165
2173
2213
2540
2696
2699
2815
2851
2910

512210107
512210110
512210195
512210358
512210360
512210363

511210023
511210045
511210066
511210112
511210120
511210131
511210191
511210220
511210225
511210236
511210237
511210273
511210338
511210363
511210375
511210416
511210558
511210570
511210573
511210603
511210878
511210994
511210997
511211079
511211086
511211145

UENTAECC-501
UENTAECC-501
UENTAECC-501
UENTAECC-501
UENTAECC-501
UENTAECC-501

Code
UENTDSE-501
UENTDSE-501
UENTDSE-501
UENTDSE-501
UENTDSE-501
UENTDSE-501
UENTDSE-501
UENTDSE-501
UENTDSE-501
UENTDSE-501
UENTDSE-501
UENTDSE-501
UENTDSE-501
UENTDSE-501
UENTDSE-501
UENTDSE-501
UENTDSE-501
UENTDSE-501
UENTDSE-501
UENTDSE-501
UENTDSE-501
UENTDSE-501
UENTDSE-501
UENTDSE-501
UENTDSE-501
UENTDSE-501

Subject: [UENTGE-501] English Generic

Applicant Name
NIDHI CHOUDHARY
NIHARIKA JARAL
SANIYA
RUPALI MANHAS
Summiya Akhter
sanskriti sharma
STANZIN CHUSKIT

College Roll No Exam Roll No

1239
1284
1754
1883
1920
2011
2041

512210239
512210284
511210236
511210338
511210375
511210446
511210461

Code
UENTGE-501
UENTGE-501
UENTGE-501
UENTGE-501
UENTGE-501
UENTGE-501
UENTGE-501

Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
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Himanshi Choudhary 2411 511210749 UENTGE-501
SHAFIYA BASHIR 2529 511210867 UENTGE-501
NUDRAT JAAN 2540 511210878 UENTGE-501
SUMAN SHARMA 2910 511211145 UENTGE-501
Subject: [UESTS-501] ( Env. Sc)
Applicant Name College Roll No | Exam Roll No Code
DAMINI RANA 1707 511210191 UESTS-501
Shagun Sawhney 2605 511210935 UESTS-501
PALLAVI CHIB 2634 511210955 UESTS-501
Stephy Gill 2638 511210959 UESTS-501
ALIA BIBI 2696 511210994 UESTS-501
POOJA CHIB 2870 511211105 UESTS-501
SUMAN SHARMA 2910 511211145 UESTS-501
Subject: [UHITGE-501] Hindi- Generi
Applicant Name College Roll No | Exam Roll No Code
DAMINI RANA 1707 511210191 UHITGE-501
Subject: [UHSTS-501] Home Sc. Skill
Applicant Name College Roll No | Exam Roll No Code
Ankita Sagotra 1738 511210220 UHSTS-501
Subject: [UHTTDSE-501] History DSE
Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No Code
SHALLU DEVI 1553 511210045 UHTTDSE-501
Snober Bashir 1574 511210066 UHTTDSE-501
Ankita Sagotra 1738 511210220 UHTTDSE-501
SANIYA 1754 511210236 UHTTDSE-501
Subject: [UHTTGE-501] History Generic
Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No Code
EKTA SHARMA 2851 511211086 UHTTGE-501
Subject: [UHTTS-501] History Skill
Applicant Name College Roll No  Exam Roll No Code
mavi sapolia 2228 511210611 UHTTS-501
Subject: [UMATDSE-501] Mathematics DSE
Applicant Name College Roll No  Exam Roll No Code

TAMANA 540 513210424
EKTA SHARMA 2851 511211086
Subject: [UMUTDSE-501] Music -DSE
Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No
SUMAN SHARMA 2910 511211145
Subject: [UPHTDSE-501] Physics DSE
Applicant Name

UMATDSE-501
UMATDSE-501

Code
UMUTDSE-501

College Roll No | Exam Roll No Code

AANCHAL VERMA 408 513210301 UPHTDSE-501
SANGEETA DEVI 441 513210334 UPHTDSE-501
MANPREET KOUR 448 513210341 UPHTDSE-501

Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab

Marks
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab

Marks
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
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TAMANA 540 513210424 UPHTDSE-501
SHIVANSHI ARORA 632 513210478 UPHTDSE-501
Subject: [UPLTDSE-501] Philosophy DSE

College Roll No Exam Roll No

Applicant Name Code

MONIKA THAPA 1635 511210120 UPLTDSE-501
DAMINI RANA 1707 511210191 UPLTDSE-501
ALIA BIBI 2696 511210994 UPLTDSE-501
TINA SINGH 2909 511211144 UPLTDSE-501
Subject: [UPLTGE-501] Philosophy- Generic
Applicant Name College Roll No | Exam Roll No Code
Snober Bashir 1574 511210066 UPLTGE-501
Subject: [UPLTS-501] Philosophy Skill
Applicant Name College Roll No | Exam Roll No Code
VANDANA 2574 511210912 UPLTS-501
Subject: [UPSTDSE-501] Pol. Sc. DSE
Applicant Name College Roll No | Exam Roll No Code

SHALLU DEVI 1553 511210045 UPSTDSE-501
Snober Bashir 1574 511210066 UPSTDSE-501
RINKELA DEVI MANHAS 2422 511210760 UPSTDSE-501
MADHU DEVI 2479 511210817 UPSTDSE-501
NEHA SHARMA 2504 511210842 UPSTDSE-501
NUDRAT JAAN 2540 511210878 UPSTDSE-501
TANIYA LANGEH 2607 511210937 UPSTDSE-501

Subject: [UPSYTDSE-501] Psychology DSE

Applicant Name College Roll No | Exam Roll No Code

PALLVI DEVI 2376 511210731 UPSYTDSE-501
JIGMAT CHHECHOK 2601 511210931 UPSYTDSE-501
Shagun Sawhney 2605 511210935 UPSYTDSE-501

Subject: [UPSYTS-501] Psychology- Skill

Applicant Name College Roll No Exam Roll No Code

SONIA SHARMA 2404 511210742 UPSYTS-501
Subject: [USOTDSE-502] Sociology DSE

Applicant Name College Roll No | Exam Roll No Code

SANIA RAJPUT
SAVITA DEVI
MONIKA THAPA
DAMINI RANA

SANIYA

TANIYA SHARMA
Tania K.Langeh

1519
1622
1635
1707
1754
2109
2657

511210019
511210107
511210120
511210191
511210236
511210521
511210971

USOTDSE-502
USOTDSE-502
USOTDSE-502
USOTDSE-502
USOTDSE-502
USOTDSE-502
USOTDSE-502

Subject: [USOTGE-501] Sociology- Generic

Applicant Name

TANIA

1531

College Roll No Exam Roll No

511210023

Code
USOTGE-501

Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab

Marks
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab
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RIFAT MUKHTAYAR
SAKSHI BHAT
TANU RAJPUT

PALLAVI SHARMA

CHETNA MANHAS

Shagun Sawhney

Subject: [USOTS-501] Sociology- Skill

Applicant Name
SHALLU DEVI
Snober Bashir

MONIKA THAPA
MONIKA
SANIYA

Summiya Akhter

TANIYA SHARMA
PALVI SHARMA
NUDRAT JAAN
TANU KUMARI
EKTA SHARMA

Subject: [UURTDSE-501] URDU DSE

Applicant Name
TEINEET KOUR
NAZIA BEGUM

Subject: [UURTGE-501] Urdu- Generic

Applicant Name
ALIA BIBI

Subject: [UZOTS-501] Zoology Skill

Applicant Name
SHIVANI
Ritika
Samriti Sharma
Varsha Sharma
JANVI VERMA
SHIVANI THAKUR
TAMANDEEP KOUR

1817
2113
2324
2572
2576
2605

College Roll No  Exam Roll No

1553
1574
1635
1649
1754
1920
2109
2184
2540
2578
2851

College Roll No Exam Roll No

2443
2518

College Roll No Exam Roll No

2696

College Roll No  Exam Roll No

327
2040
2084
2085
2274
2280
2599

511210288
511210525
511210679
511210910
511210914
511210935

511210045
511210066
511210120
511210134
511210236
511210375
511210521
511210581
511210878
511210916
511211086

511210781
511210856

511210994

513210282
511210460
511210496
511210497
511210633
511210639
511210929

USOTGE-501
USOTGE-501
USOTGE-501
USOTGE-501
USOTGE-501
USOTGE-501

Code
USOTS-501
USOTS-501
USOTS-501
USOTS-501
USOTS-501
USOTS-501
USOTS-501
USOTS-501
USOTS-501
USOTS-501
USOTS-501

Code

UURTDSE-501
UURTDSE-501

Code
UURTGE-501

Code
UzZOTS-501
UzOoTSs-501
UzZOTS-501
UzOoTSs-501
UzZOTS-501
UzOoTS-501
UzZOTS-501

Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab

Marks
Ab

Marks
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab
Ab



